Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member of: - All India Shotokan Karate-Do School
Grading Test: 24-Mar-2025
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NAMES

ANIMESH BAGDI
SOURAV GHOSH
SUBODH DAS
DIVYA HARI
ARADHYA BERA
SUMAN DAS
AKASH DAS
ANKITA DAS
MONI DAS
SUMAN DAS (PIKU)
ISPITA DAS
RESHMA KHATOON
SOUMYOJIT DAS
PRIYANKA SEKH
NUPUR DAS
SONIYA SEKH
NIKKI KUMARI
SUBRONIL DUTTA
KISHORE

PRESENT TESTING STRETCHING H.T.
10

KYU

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH

KYU

9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH

KYU BELT EXAM: 24/03/2025
DOJO: SOUTH KOLKATA HAMARI MUSKAN
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COMBINATION
30
15
17
18
19
22
17
15
15
16
17
18
22
18
20
18
16
15
20
18

KATA
30

17
18
22
25
26
20
18
19
22
16
22
24
20
22
22
18
17
24
22

TOTAL
100

50
53
59
68
75
60
55
54
60
57
63
70
65
66
66
55
52
69
64

STATUS

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NO.
E - 396/25
E-397/25
E - 398/25
E - 399/25
E - 400/25
E - 401/25
E - 402/25
E - 403/25
E - 404/25
E - 405/25
E - 406/25
E - 407/25
E - 408/25
E - 409/25
E - 410/25
E-411/25
E-412/25
E-413/25
E - 414/25
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Member of: - All India Shotokan Karate-Do School
Grading Test: 24-Mar-2025
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NAMES

PARI SINGH
ISHIKA DAS
BARSHA SINGH
RAJNI KUMARI
KISHAN SINGH
ANKITA DAS
PUJA PANDY
SUPRIYO DEY
SANJANA SINGH
KAJAL SINGH
JOY DAS
AMAN JHA
SUBOL HAZRA
RIYA MUKHIA
SALONI SHAW
PUJA SHAW
RAJANI HARI
RABI MALLICK
SUNNY MALLICK
NANDINI SINGH
SUBHAM GHOSH

PRESENT TESTING STRETCHING H.T.

KYU

10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
7TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
5TH

KYU

9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
6TH
STH
STH
5TH
4TH
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COMBINATION
30
15
15
19
il7
15
17
18
20
16
19
18
22
14
15
20
16
11
19
18
18
15

KATA
30
21
22
22
24
20
20
18
20
22
23
18
17
15
16
21
18
18
22
23
16
18

TOTAL
100
59
61
61
65
56
58
57
64
59
65
57
64
48
55
65
53
46
63
56
58
52

STATUS

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NO.
E - 415/25
E - 416/25
E-417/25
E - 418/25
E - 419/25
E - 420/25
E-421/25
E-422/25
E-423/25
E - 424/25
E - 425/25
E - 426/25
E-427/25
E - 428/25
E - 429/25
E - 430/25
E-431/25
E - 432/25
E - 433/25
E - 434/25
E - 435/25



