## Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy Kolkata, West Bengal Member of: - All India Shotokan Karate-Do School Grading Test: 24-Mar-2025

## KYU BELT EXAM: 24/03/2025 DOJO: SOUTH KOLKATA HAMARI MUSKAN

SL. NO.	NAMES	PRESENT KYU	TESTING KYU	STRETCHING 10	Н.Т. 15	L.T. 15	COMBINATION 30	КАТА 30	TOTAL 100	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
1.	ANIMESH BAGDI	10TH	9TH	5	7	6	15	17	50	QUALIFIED	E - 396/25
2.	SOURAV GHOSH	10TH	9TH	4	7	7	17	18	53	QUALIFIED	E - 397/25
3.	SUBODH DAS	10TH	9TH	4	8	7	18	22	59	QUALIFIED	E - 398/25
4.	DIVYA HARI	10TH	9ТН	6	9	9	19	25	68	QUALIFIED	E - 399/25
5.	ARADHYA BERA	10TH	9TH	7	10	10	22	26	75	QUALIFIED	E - 400/25
6.	SUMAN <mark>DAS</mark>	10TH	9TH	4	9	10	17	20	60	QUALIFIED	E - 401/25
7.	AKASH DAS	10TH	9TH	4	9	9	15	18	55	QUALIFIED	E - 402/25
8.	ANKIT <mark>A DAS</mark>	10TH	9TH	3	8	9	15	19	54	QUALIFIED	E - 403/25
9.	MONI DAS	10TH	9TH	2	10	10	16	22	60	QUALIFIED	E - 404/25
10.	SUMAN D <mark>AS (PIKU)</mark>	10TH	9TH	3	11	10	17	16	57	QUALIFIED	E - 405/25
11.	ISPITA DAS	10TH	9TH	3	9	11	18	22	63	QUALIFIED	E - 406/25
12.	RESHMA <mark>KHATO</mark> ON	10TH	9TH	3	10	11	22	24	70	QUALIFIED	E - 407/25
13.	SOUMYOJIT DAS	10TH	9TH	7	10	10	18	20	65	QUALIFIED	E - 408/25
14.	PRIYANK <mark>A SEKH</mark>	10TH	9TH	6	9	9	20	22	66	QUALIFIED	E - 409/25
15.	NUPUR DAS	10TH	9TH	4	12	10	18	22	66	QUALIFIED	E - 410/25
16.	SONIYA S <mark>EKH</mark>	10TH	9TH	3	9	9	16	18	55	QUALIFIED	E - 411/25
17.	NIKKI KUMARI	10TH	9TH	5	7	8	15	17	52	QUALIFIED	E - 412/25
18.	SUBRONIL DUTTA	10TH	9TH	7	9	9	20	24	69	QUALIFIED	E - 413/25
19.	KISHORE	10TH	9TH	6	8	10	18	22	64	QUALIFIED	E - 414/25

## Jinrui Shotokan Karate-Do Academy Kolkata, West Bengal Member of: - All India Shotokan Karate-Do School Grading Test: 24-Mar-2025

SL. NO.	NAMES	PRESENT KYU	TESTING KYU	STRETCHING 10	Н.Т. 15	L.T. 15	COMBINATION 30	КАТА 30	TOTAL 100	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
20		40711	OTU		4.0	0	45	24	50		5 445/25
20.	PARI SINGH	10TH	9TH	4	10	9	15	21	59	QUALIFIED	E - 415/25
21.	ISHIKA DAS	10TH	9TH	3	10	11	15	22	61	QUALIFIED	E - 416/25
22.	BARSHA SINGH	10TH	9TH	3	9	8	19	22	61	QUALIFIED	E - 417/25
23.	RAJNI KUMARI	10TH	9TH	4	9	11	17	24	65	QUALIFIED	E - 418/25
24.	KISHAN SINGH	10TH	9TH	5	7	9	15	20	56	QUALIFIED	E - 419/25
25.	ANKITA DA <mark>S</mark>	10TH	9ТН	4	7	10	17	20	58	QUALIFIED	E - 420/25
26.	PUJA PANDY	10TH	9TH	5	8	8	18	18	57	QUALIFIED	E - 421/25
27.	SUPRIYO DEY	9TH	8TH	4	11	9	20	20	64	QUALIFIED	E - 422/25
28.	SANJANA SINGH	9TH	8TH	4	9	8	16	22	59	QUALIFIED	E - 423/25
29.	KAJAL <mark>SINGH</mark>	9ТН	8TH	4	11	8	19	23	65	QUALIFIED	E - 424/25
30.	JOY DAS	9TH	8TH	3	9	9	18	18	57	QUALIFIED	E - 425/25
31.	AMA <mark>N JHA</mark>	9TH	8TH	3	12	10	22	17	64	QUALIFIED	E - 426/25
32.	SUBOL HAZRA	9TH	8TH	3	7	9	14	15	48	QUALIFIED	E - 427/25
33.	RIYA M <mark>UKHI</mark> A	8TH	7TH	3	12	9	15	16	55	QUALIFIED	E - 428/25
34.	SALONI SHAW	8TH	7TH	4	12	8	20	21	65	QUALIFIED	E - 429/25
35.	PUJA S <mark>HAW</mark>	8TH	7TH	3	9	7	16	18	53	QUALIFIED	E - 430/25
36.	RAJANI HARI	7TH	6TH	3	7	7	11	18	46	QUALIFIED	E - 431/25
37.	RABI MALLICK	6ТН	5TH	3	11	8	19	22	63	QUALIFIED	E - 432/25
38.	SUNNY MALLICK	6TH	5TH	2	8	5	18	23	56	QUALIFIED	E - 433/25
39.	NANDINI SINGH	6ТН	5TH	6	10	8	18	16	58	QUALIFIED	E - 434/25
40.	SUBHAM GHOSH	5TH	4TH	3	10	6	15	18	52	QUALIFIED	E - 435/25